
First Name Last Name Email Address Company Name Industry Type WMBE DBE SBE VBE
Jim Stewart jims@redhawkfp.com Red Hawk Fire Protection Construction Yes - minority women owned No Yes No
Ali Lee Eco8cb@gmail.com Eco Infinity Nation - Energized Communities Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Ganesh KADAM ganesh.kadam@pmcmconsulting.com PMCM Consulting Services LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Doreen Blades doreen@usecoproducts.com US Eco Products Corporation Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Shelley Gaddie sgaddie@projectcorps.com ProjectCorps Consulting Yes - women owned No Yes No
Jason Puracal jason@zilabioworks.com ZILA BioWorks Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Roma Agarwal contact@earthswag.shop Earth Swag, The White Lotus Life LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned No Yes No
Courtenay Hendricks courtenay.hendricks@dossierseattle.com Dossier Seattle, LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
David Borges dborges@k2consulting.com K2 Consulting No No Yes No
Emma Goering emma.goering@gogreenlatrine.com Green Latrine Goods and Services No No Yes No
SUSAN KITZMILLER susan@ps2group.net PS2 GROUP, LLC Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Tara Jacobs service@luminsecurity.com LUMIN Security Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Cameron McNeil cameron@lonepeakpacks.com Lone Peak Packs Goods and Services No No Yes No
David Groves David.Groves@safehavendefense.com Safe Haven Defense Goods and Services No No Yes Yes
John Dean john.dean@abm.com ABM Aviation Goods and Services No No No No
Simone Maier simone.maier@360talentsol.com 360 Talent Solutions Consulting Yes - minority women owned No No No
Michael Okafor mokafor79@yahoo.com O.M.Michael Quality Painting,LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Dennis Antenucci Dennis.antenucci@terracon.com Terracon Consulting No No No No
JACQUELINE POWERS POWERS.JACQUELINE@GMAIL.COM Powers Power Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Alex Rolluda alex@rolludaarchitects.com Rolluda Architects, Inc. Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Eddy Kharrazi ekharrazi@moffattnichol.com Moffatt & Nichol Consulting No No No No
MAQUITA GLOVER carecleaningcleanupservices@yahoo.com Care Cleaning Cleanup Services Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Mouhamed Diop evergreensafetysignals@gmail.com Evergreen Safety Signals Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Tharun Madhav tharun.madhav@bisoftllc.com BISOFT CONSULTANCY SERVICES LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes Yes
Anoushka Iyer anoushka@bisoftllc.com Bisoft Consultancy Services LLC Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes Yes
Chris Warren warren@wdxspecialties.com WDX Specialties Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Cheryl Landes clandes@tabbycatco.com Tabby Cat Communications Consulting Yes - women owned No No No
Lisa Collins lisa@myunified.com Unified Office Services Goods and Services Yes - women owned No Yes No
Marivic Punsalan marivic@romar7.com ROMAR7 LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Joy Promise Fronteagle22@gmail.com Eagleâ€™s Nest Community Kitchen Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Nancy Gudekunst nancy@marcopdx.com Nancy Gudekunst Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Mulugeta Hailemariam MAGECON2018@GMAIL.COM Magecon general construction and technical service Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Celt Schira schira@openaccess.org Schira Consulting Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes Yes
Breanne Dedera breanned@vet-first.com Vet First Mechanical Construction No Yes Yes No
Emaan Fatima emaan@Inabia.com Inabia Solutions & Consulting, Inc. Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
JENNIFER HARDIN asap@asap-promotions.com ASAP Goods and Services Yes - women owned No Yes No
Elise Sivilay elise@ibm.com IBM Goods and Services No No No No
Dan Roni Dan@trafficareco.com Trafficare Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Seth Curran seth@westernsafety.com Western Safety Products Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No No No
Shelley Holm sholm@forumsolutionsllc.com Forum Solutions LLC Consulting Yes - women owned No Yes No
Maggie Keomahavong Maggievetcorps@gmail.com Vetted Alliance Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes Yes
Julie Conway Info@illuminataglass.com Illuminata Art Glass Design Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Patrick Tartar patrick.tartar@northcoast.com North Coast Electric Co Goods and Services No No No No
Hamdi Abdulle Hamdi@achdo.org African Community Housing and Development Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Steven Jung steven@codeintegrity.ai CodeIntegrity Consulting No No Yes No
Tanya Hallett tanya@mobileelec.com Mobile Electrical Distributors, Inc Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes Yes
Andrew Park apark@arkenco.com Arken, Inc Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned No No No
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Tony Schoeler tschoeler@arkenco.com Arken Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned No No No
Drew MacMichael drew@peakmeasure.com Peak Measure Goods and Services No No Yes No
Joe Helland Joe.Helland@e-arc.com ARC/RIot Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes No No
Haitham Kadhim allammyhaitham@gmail.com HAITHAM KADHIM Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Megan McKenzie megankaymckenzie@gmail.com N/A Other - WMBE Assistance Provider Yes - minority women owned No Yes No
Aline Vida aline@gigs4u.org GIGS4U LLC Consulting No No Yes No
catherine bassetti bassettiphotography@gmail.com Bassetti Photo Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes No No
DV Velando danv@dvadatastorage.com dvaDataStorage Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes No
Tonya Moody info@agencysecuritygroup.com Agency Security Group, LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes Yes
Lulsged Eniru rosesuperclean@gmail.com Rosesuperclean Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes No
Cornell Twitty top2bottomjanitorial@gmail.com Top2Bottom Janitorial Services LLC Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes Yes
Terry Glass terry.glass@sunbeltrentals.com Sunbelt Rentals Goods and Services No No No No
Teresa Lizotte teresa.lizotte@riotcolor.com Riot Creative Imaging Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No No No
Jeannette Twitty to2bottomjanitorial@gmail.com Top2Bottom Janitorial Services LLC Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes Yes
Dani Karr danik@velectric.com Valley Electric Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No No No
Zack King zack.king@sunbeltrentals.com Sunbelt Rentals Construction No No No No
Erik Slettehaugh Erik@usecoproducts.com US Eco Products Corporation Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Bill Foltz Bill.foltz@electricalhub.com Bill Foltz Goods and Services No No Yes No
Daisy Baez daisy@growingcontigo.com Growing Contigo Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Hannah Harris hharris@deanalanarchitects.com dean alan architects pllc Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Jamie O'Donnell jamie.odonnell@rockpmservices.com Rock Project Management Services L.L.C. Construction Yes - minority women owned No Yes No
Miguel Cambray Miguel@growingcontigo.com Growing Contigo LLC Consulting Yes - minority owned No Yes No
Stephen Valentinetti stevevalentinetti@hotmail.com GO VIP Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Maninder Singh maninder@gmhomesusa.com GM Homes Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Kit Lowrance kitlowrance@yahoo.com CBL Goods and Services No Yes Yes No
Lynn Epley lynn@bluemountainfreight.com Blue Mountain Freight Other - WMBE Assistance Provider Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Victor Tran vq@awco.us AWCo LLc Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes Yes
Abdull Khamis abdullkhamis@hotmail.com Absons Project Management LLC Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Jeremiah Braunstein jeremiah@allwireelectric.com All Wire Electric, Inc. Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Paolo Esteban paolo@bayanidesigns.com Bayani Designs Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Fabi Torres fabi.torres@bannerbank.com Banner Bank Consulting No No No No
Kelvin Fang kelvin@cestusline.com Cestusline, Inc. Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Don Hou SEARIM102@YAHOO.COM Great West International LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes No
Lisa Law Lisainsequim@gmail.com Clallam county fire district 3 Other - Government Agency No No No No
William Dafe william.dafe@e-arc.com ARC Document Solutions / RIOT Creative Imaging Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No No No
LeNard Jones Goodthymelj@gmail.com GoodThyme Catering Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes No
Rosa Capdevielle rosa@translationsolutions.org Translations Solutions Corporation Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
SCOTT LUNDT scott@ledtrail.com LED Trail Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Atif Saeed info@junkproswa.com Junk Pros Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Joanna Boatwright joanna.boatwright@commerce.wa.gov Washington State Department of Commerce OEDC Other - Government Agency No No No No
Darrell Wagner darrell@gigroster.com GigRoster Professional Entertainment Goods and Services No Yes Yes No
Farlis Lewis farlislewis@gmail.com Port of Seattle Goods and Services No No No No
Dana Hanford Dana@thesalesgroup.com The Sales Group, Inc. Goods and Services No No Yes No
Jenn Wisbeck jwisbeck@lumenal.com Lumenal  Lighting Construction Yes - minority owned No Yes No
CHRIS CHESIRE chris@rcbspecialties.com RC Building Specialties, LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes No
Essen Lee elee@primecst.com PrimeCom USA LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Andres Ortiz andres.ortiz@scw.com Southern Computer Warehouse Consulting No No No No
Ralph Mitchell Ralph@beprepared2treat.com beprepared2treat Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Renee Ward renee@smartoregonsolutions.com Smart Oregon Solutions (SOS) Goods and Services No No No No
Michael Redman michael.redman@fastsigns.com FASTSIGNS - U District Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes No



Maryam Lynch-Tate mlynchtate@washingtonapex.org Washington APEX Accelerator Other - WMBE Assistance Provider No No No No
JOHN SHEPPARD jbsheppard@comcast.net Professional Minority Staffing Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes Yes
Cornell Twitty top2bottomjanitorial@gmai.com Top2Bottom Janitorial Services  LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes Yes
Jeannette Twitty jeannette.twitty@yahoo.com Top2Bottom Janitorial Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes Yes
VICTORIA JEFFERSON malachitransportationllc617@gmail.com MALACHI TRANSPORTATION LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
AYDA SARDARAMIRI ASARDARAMIRI@NIROMAN.COM NIROMAN LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Elijah Morton elijahmorton2018@gmail.com Ace Cleaning A1 Services Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
James Belle Belle.j@portseattle.org Port of Seattle Other - Government Agency No No No No
neil prasad neil.prasad@nordholm.net Nordholm Companies Inc. Construction No No Yes No
Tony Puloka hello@3guysconstruction.com Three Guys Construction LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Priscila Carrijo priscila@rmpglobal.com RMP Global Goods and Services No No No No
Daniel Gomez dgomez@posolutions.com Pacific Office Solutions Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Daniel Livingston dlivingston@midcoforklift.com MidCo Material Handling Goods and Services No No No Yes
Darryl Brown darryl@weldtogether.org WELD Goods and Services No Yes No No
Michon Edwards michonedwards1215@gmail.com Cornerstone Business Solutions LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Nicholi Zapara N.k.z.comp@gmail.com N.k.z company llc Consulting No No Yes Yes
Sarah Davidson sdavidson@kearnswest.com Kearns & West Consulting No No Yes No
James Casanova jamesc@uniondrones.net Union Drones LLC Goods and Services No No Yes No
John Ozkurt john.ozkurt@horizoniot.org Horizon IoT LLC Goods and Services No No Yes No
Carrie M. Anderson acimteacherofyoga@icloud.com White Pages Fashion Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes No


